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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SECTOR-20D, CHANDIGARH
Revised Proposed College Calendar  Session: 2022-23
Note: The proposed College Calendar is tentative with the latest information on dates and
activities for the Academic Session 2022-23.
Date Days Programme/Activities Activity Incharge
11.08.22 to Thursday College Reopen As per Academic Calendar 2022-23
Punjab University, Chandigarh
10.08.22 to Wednesday to | Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav NSS Programme Officers
15.08.22 Monday ‘Har Gahr Tiranga’ Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
Programm0020es Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Mrs Sonika Devi
Mr. Raj Kumar (Clerk)
11.08.22 to Thursday to Teaching Practice (School As per Academic Calendar 2022-23
10.12.22 Saturday Internship) 3™ Semester Punjab University, Chandigarh
11.08.22 to Thursday to Pre-Practice Phase-1 of B.Ed - | Skill- in-Teaching Committee
23.08.22 Tuesday 3" Semester Dr. Kusum (Coordinator)
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Dr. Upasna Thapliyal
15.08.22 Monday Celebration of 76™ Dr. Lilu Ram ( Staff Secretary)
Independence Day "Azadi Ka
Amrit Mahotsav
Chief Guest Dr. Neelam Paul
16.08.22 Tuesday Visit o ICCCC SMART CITY NSS Programme Officers
CENTER, Chandigarh Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Mrs. Sonika Devi
Mr. Raj Kumar (Clerk)
19.08.22 Friday Janmashtami Holiday
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20.08.22 Saturday Pledge on Sadbhavna Divas NSS Programme Officers
Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Mrs. Sonika Devi
Mr. Raj Kumar (Clerk
23.08.22 Tuesday Booster Dose Camp College Dispensary
Mrs. Gurmit Kaur (Staff Nurse)
24.08.22 Wednesday Workshop on Audio Visual Skill- in-Teaching Committee
Aids Dr. Kusum (Coordinator)
“A Supplement For Effective | Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Teaching” Dr. Upasna Thapliyal
25.08.22 to Thursday to School Internship Programme | Skill- in-Teaching Committee
03:12.22 Saturday for B.Ed -3 Semester Dr. Kusum (Coordinator)
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Dr. Upasna Thapliyal
25.08.22 Thursday Admission Process Tentative | AS per Academic Calendar 2022-23
2022-23 Punjab University, Chandigarh
27.08.22 Saturday Cyclothon Rally By Chandigarh | Red Ribbon Club ‘
AIDS Control Society Dr. Kusum (Coordinator)
Dr. Aarti Bhatt
05.09.22 Monday Teacher’s Day Celebration Dr. Lilu Ram ( Staff Secretary)
Dr. Balwinder Kaur (Incharge CCA)
Dr. Nisha Singh
Dr. Aarti Bhatt
Mr. Manish Kumar
05.09.22 Monday Teacher’s Day Celebration NSS Programme Officers
Online Essay Writing Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
Competition of B.Ed 3rd Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Semester Mrs. Sonika
Raj Kumar (Clerk)
06.09.22 to Tuesday to Faculty Development Dr. Sheojee Singh
12.09.22 Monday Programme Dr. Lilu Ran
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08.09.22 to Tuesday Counselling of PGDG&C Dr. Anjali Puri (Coordinator)
Admission
14.09.22 Wednesday Hindi Diwas Celebration Dr. Kusum (Incharge )
NSS Programme Officers
16.09.22 Friday Online Panel Discussion with 5
NSS Vol Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
DiRens Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Mrs. Sonika
Raj Kumar (Clerk)
20.09.22to0 | Tuesday 1% Counselling for B.Ed Dr. Anurag Sankhian (Coordinator)
21.09.22 Wednesday Admission
24.09.22 Saturday 1% Counselling for M.Ed Dr. Balwinder Kaur (Coordinator)
Admission
: NSS Programme Officers
24.09.22 Saturday ESS D;de;elebrelattor: - Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
Attend eC sEiE .e.ve PEGGE Mr. Ravinder Kumar
e Competton LPGCCE | i Sk
e b OIUNLEETS | Raj Kumar (Clerk
26.09.22 Monday Agarsain Jayanti Holiday
y . Principal
27.09.22 t Tuesday t 0 i Tal H 2
ey [imeis, "Nk fir Now Session | D7 Llu Ram(staff Secretary)
o Y 8 Dr. Balwinder Kaur (Incharge CCA)
Dr. Aarti Bhatt
30.09.22 Friday Literary and Cultural Society Dr. Balwinder Kaur (incharge CCA)

Election
Election NSS

Election of Electoral Literacy
Club

Dr. Aarti Bhatt

NSS Programme Officers

Dr. Ravneet Chawla { Iincharge )
Mr. Ravinder Kumar

Mrs. Sonika

Raj Kumar (Clerk

Electoral Literacy Club

Dr. Nisha Singh (Incharge)
Mrs. Sarabjit Kaur(Supdt.)
Dr. Rupinder Kaur

Mr. Manish Kumar

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar
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01.10.22 Saturday One Day NSS Camp NSS Programme Officers ;
Gandhi Jayanti Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge ) ‘

Mr. Ravinder Kumar

Mrs. Sonika

Raj Kumar (Clerk }

02.10.22 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Holiday ,
03.10.22 Monday Value Education & TG Period | Dr. Dr. Balwinder Kaur (Incharge CCA) «*
Dr. Aarti Bhatt

Music Competition Mr. Munish Kumar ,

Quiz Selection Test Dr. Anurag Sankhian (Incharge)

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar

05.10.22 to Wednesday to | Dushehra Holiday ’
06.10.22 Thursday
07.10.22 Friday Societies Period b, Balwinder Kour {incharse €CA}
On - the - Spot Creative Dr. Aarti Bhatt o /

Writing Competition Dr. Mukhtiar _(Pun;a.bl)

Poetry, Essay & Short Story Dr. Anjali Puri (E‘ngllsh}

Dr. Kusum(Hindi)

¢

_z:‘

07.10.22 to Friday to 2" Counselling for B.Ed Dr. Anurag Sankhian (Coordinator) ;
08.10.22 Saturday Admission
09.10.22 Sunday Birthday of Maharishi Balmiki | Holiday ﬁ
Ji

10.10.22 Monday Value Education Period Dr. Anjali Puri (T.G. Incharge)
(TG-1)

11.10.22 Tuesday Birthday of Sri Guru Ram Dass | Holiday
Ji

11.10.22 Tuesday International Day of Girl Child | NSS Programme Officers
Documentary Mr. Ravinder Kumar

Mrs. Sonika

Raj Kumar (Clerk
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12.10.22 Wednesday Special Lecture By Principal Placement Committee
from Tri-city School on Dr. Ravneet Chawla
“Desirable Skills in Teacher Dr. Upasna Thapliyal
Induction”
14.10.22 Friday Societies Period Dr. Balwinder Kaur (Incharge CCA)
Hand Writing Competition Dr. Aarti Bhatt
Poetry Recitation Competition | Dr. Kusum (Incharge )
Dr. Rajni Thakur
Home Science and Fine Arts Dr. Sapna Nanda (Home Science)
related Competitions Mr. Sanjeev Kumar (Fine Arts)
14.10.22 Friday National E-Waste Day Eco Club
Expert Talk Mr. Ravinder Kumar (Incharge)
Mr. Manish Kumar
17.10.22 Monday Value Education Period Dr. Balwinder Kaur (T.G. Incharge)
(T.G-2)
20.10.22 Thursday Workshop on Poster Making | Red Ribbon Club
and Slogan Writing Dr. Kusum (Coordinator)
Dr. Aarti Bhatt
21.10.22 Friday Societies Period D, Bslwindes Saur Hrehargs Gen)
Dr. Aarti Bhatt
Debate, Declamation 2 i
Elocution Competition Dr. Sheojee Singh (Incharge)
Dr. Upasna Thapliyal
22.10.22 Saturday United Nation Day NSS Programme Officers
& World Polio Day Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
Lecture by Lady DSP Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Ms. Gurjeet Kaur Mrs. Sonika
Raj Kumar (Clerk
24.10.22 to Monday to Diwali Festival Holiday
25.10.22 Tuesday
26.10.22 to Wednesday to | Vigilance Awareness Week NSS Programme Officers
01.11.22 Tuesday Anti Corruption Rally Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )

Poster Making and Paper
Reading Contest

Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Mrs. Sonika
Raj Kumar (Clerk
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28.10.22 to Friday to Seven Days NSS camp NSS Programme Officers
03.11.22 Thursday Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Mrs. Sonika
Raj Kumar (Clerk
28.10.22 to Friday to Youth Festival Dr. Balwinder Kaur (Incharge CCA)
31.10.22 Monday Dr. Aarti Bhatt
04.11.22 Friday Societies Period Dr. Balwinder Kaur (Incharge CCA)
Lecture on Communication Dr. Aarti Bhatt
Skills
07.11.22 Monday Value Education Period Dr. Anurag Sankhian (T.G. Incharge)
(T.G-3)
07.11.22 Monday National Cancer Awareness Extension Lecture Committee
Day Cancer Awareness Talk by | Dr. Nisha Singh (Coordinator)
Expert Dr. Suman Khokhar
08.11.22 Tuesday Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev | Holiday
Ji
09.11.22to | Wednesday to | House Examination Dr. Sanjeev Kumar (Incharge)
12.11.22 Saturday B.Ed -1%,Med -1% and PGDG&C | Pr- Nisha Singh
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar (Fine Arts)
Mr. Raj Kumar ( Clerk)
09.11.22 Wednesday National Legal Service Day Legal Literacy Club
Dr. Meena (Incharge)
Mrs. Sonika
14.11.22to | Monday to Pre-Internship for B.Ed 1% Skill- in-Teaching Committee
25.11.22 Friday Semester Dr. Kusum (Coordinator)
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Dr. Upasna Thapliyal
14.131.22 Monday Children Day NSS Programme Officers
Visit To Snehalaya Museum Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
Chandigarh of 3™ Semester. Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Mrs. Sonika
Raj Kumar (Clerk
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26.11.22 Saturday Competition on Slogan Writing | Red Ribbon Club
Dr. Aarti Bhatt
26.11.22 Saturday Constitution Day Celebration Electoral Literacy Club
Dr. Nisha Singh (Incharge)
Mrs. Sarabjit Kaur (Supdt.)
Dr. Rupinder Kaur
Mr. Manish Kumar
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar
26.11.22 1o Saturday to Educational Tour Dr. Neelam Paul (Incharge )
29.11.22 Tuesday Dr. Vijay Phogat
28.11.22 Monday Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Holiday
Teg Bahadur Ji
01.12.22 Thursday World Aids Day Red Ribbon Club
Rally Dr. Kusum (Incharge)
Dr. Aarti Bhatt
01.12.22 Thursday World Aids Day NSS Programme Officers
One Day NSS Camp Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Mrs. Sonika
Raj Kumar (Clerk
02.12.22 Friday Societies Period Dr. Balwinder Kaur (Incharge CCA)
Dr. Aarti Bhatt
National Pollution Prevention | Eco Club
Day Awareness Programme Mr. Ravinder Kumar (Incharge)
and Cleanliness for Students Mr. Manish Kumar
and Faculty
05.12.22 Monday Value Education Period Dr. Meena (T.G. Incharge)
(T.G-4)
05.12.22 to Monday to School Internship Phase-lli for | Skill- in-Teaching Committee
10.12.22 Saturday B.Ed-3" Semester Dr. Kusum (Coordinator)
(Post Internship & Evaluation) | Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Dr. Upasna Thapliyal
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07.12.22 Wednesday Indian Armed Force NSS Programme Officers
Flag Day Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Mrs. Sonika
09.12.22 Friday International Anti Corruption NSS Programme Officers
Day Dr. Ravneet Chawla { Incharge )
Message on NSS E-wall Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Magazine Mrs. Sonika
Raj Kumar (Clerk
10.12.22 Saturday Human Rights Day NSS Programme Officers
Visit to Human Right Dr. Ravneet Chawla ( Incharge )
Commission Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Mrs. Sonika
Raj Kumar (Clerk
12.12.22 Monday Value Education Period Dr. Sanjeev Kumar (T.G. Incharge)
(T.G-5)
12.12.22to | Monday to Final Skill-In-Teaching Practical | SKill- in-Teaching Committee
24.12.22 Saturday Examination of B.Ed- 3™ Dr. Kusum (Coordinator)
SEmiastar Mr. Ravinder Kumar
Dr. Upasna Thapliyal
14.12.22 Wednesday National Energy Day Eco Club
Conservation Day Mr. Ravinder Kumar (Incharge)
Rally Mr. Manish Kumar
17.12.20 Monday Value Education Period Dr. Sheojee Singh
(T.G-6)
22.13.22 Thursday Quiz on National Mathematics | Dr. Nisha Singh (Incharge )
Day
25.12.22 Sunday Charismas Day Holiday
261222 Monday Value Education Period Dr. Lilu Ram
(T.G-7)
8
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26.12.22 to Monday to End Semester Examination As per Academic Calendar 2022-23
14.01.23 Saturday Punjab University, Chandigarh

29.12.22 Thursday Birthday of Sir Guru Gobind Holiday
Singh Ji

L T A T N R T

09.01.23 to Monday to Winter Break Academic Calendar 2022-23
21.01.23 Saturday Punjab University, Chandigarh

L TR T T

College Calendar Committee

v Lo s

Dr. Mukhtiar Singh

Dr. Vijay ga‘l/ Govt. College of Education
Sector- 20D, Chandigarh
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1. Principal Office

2. Circulation Among Staff Members

3. College Website
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